
Volunteer opportunities- Contacts- Ideas  

- Allegany Arts Council - - 301-777-2787- http://www.alleganyartscouncil.org/  
- Allegany County Animal Shelter-	301-777-5930 http://alleganyanimalshelter.com/	 
- Allegany County Habitat for Humanity-301-687-1006 http://www.alleganycountyhfh.org/	 
- Allegany County HRDC Traditional Housing Shelter- 301-777-8286 

http://alleganyhrdc.org/homeless-transitional/   
- Allegany County HRDC-301-777-5970-  http://alleganyhrdc.org/   
- American Red Cross- 301-722-1760- http://www.redcross.org/  
- Ark of Hope- (301) 478-3300- http://www.arkofhoperescue.org/ 
- Boy Scouts-		http://www.scouting.org/ 
- Big Brother Big Sisters- 301-724-2742- http://www.bbbs.org/ 
- Clean Vibes Recycling (Delfest)- https://www.cleanvibes.com/	 
- County United Way - 301-722-2700- http://cuw.org/	 
- C & O Canal National Historical Park- 301-714-2218- emily_hewitt@nps.gov 
- Covenant Village Retreat Center- Near Flintstone- 301-338-2902- 

www.covenantvillageretreat.com  
- Cumberland Neighborhood Watch- 301-722-6958-

http://cumberlandnhs.org/neighborhood-watch/ 
- Dapper Dan Club of Allegany County - 301-722-5490 
- Evergreen Heritage Center Foundation - 301-687-0664 
- https://evergreenheritagecenter.org/	 
- Family Crisis Resource Center- 301-759-9246-  http://www.familycrisisresourcecenter.org/	 
- Friends Aware- 301-722-7268-  http://www.friendsaware.org/ 
- Girl Scouts- http://www.girlscouts.org/	 
- Frostburg First - A Main Street Community - 301-689-6900 -Christine Werner 

Frostburgfirst@gmail.com  
- Frostburg State University Center for Literary Arts- (301) 687-4340 
- Holding Hands for Haley Foundation- http://www.holdinghandsforhaleyfoundation.org/  
- Home Builders Association of Western Maryland - 301-722-4343 

http://www.hbawmd.org/  hbuilder@atlanticbbn.net  
- Horizon Goodwill Industries - 301-729-9404- http://www.horizongoodwill.org/  
- Local churches/ ministries  
- Local Food Pantries/ Soup Kitchens 

 Second Baptist Church Food Pantry- 301-722-5190 
 Lavale UMC- 301-722-6800 – T& TH 1-2:30 

- Local Volunteer Fire Companies  
- Make a Wish Foundation- 301-797-9474- http://wish.org/    
- March of Dimes/ March for Babies- 301-722-3867- www.marchofdimes.com/ - 

www.marchforbabies.org/  



- Maryland Salem Children’s Trust- 301.689.6625 ext 207   
http://www.mdsalem.com/volunteers.html   

- Mountain Maryland Trails - 301-777-2161- http://mmtrails.org/  
- NAIL Program- 301-722-6958- http://cumberlandnhs.org/nails/  
- Nursing  Homes- ALL nursing homes  

Golden Living- Tracy Smith- 301-724-6066 
- National Kidney Foundation - 304-738-0539- http://www.kidneymd.org/  
- Ray of Hope - 301-722-4560- http://www.rayofhope-md.org/    
- Resources for Independence - 301-784-1774- http://rficil.org/  
- Rocky Gap State Park- 301-722-1480 - 

http://www.dnr.state.md.us/publiclands/rockygapvolunteer.asp  
- Ronald McDonald House- http://www.rmhc.org/  
- Salvation Army- 301-777-7600- http://www.salvationarmy.org/	 
- Schwab’s Family Cancer Center- 240-964-1400 

 schwabfamilycancercenter@wmhs.com  
- Special Olympics - 301-689-5590 

http://www.specialolympics.org/Regions/north-america/Locations/Special-Olympics-
NA-Maryland.aspx  

- Summer Lunch Box Program- Becky Millar-  
301-729-3136/ 301-777-3700/ 301-777-3644 
Frostburg Summer Lunch Box Program- 301-687-0212 

- The Family Junction- 301-777-2858- http://thefamilyjunction.org/  
- The League for Crippled Children Inc. - 301-759-5200 

http://leagueforcrippledchildren.com/  
- Union Rescue Mission- 301-724-1585 
- Wendy’s Pine Rescue (accepting donations for homeless animals) 

windypinesrescue@comcast.net  
- Western Maryland Health System- Volunteer Services-  Teen Volunteer Program (ages 

14-18)- http://www.wmhs.com/volunteer-opportunities.html  
o Patty Wright at 240-964-8499- pwright@wmhs.com  

- Western Maryland Food Bank- 301-722-2797- http://www.wmdfoodbank.org/  
- YMCA- 301-777-9622- http://www.cumberlandymca.org/ 

 
****Students can volunteer at any non-profit organization to receive elective hours 

for service-learning!!!**** 
 


